昕煒達科技有限公司
ST57/30080/100/120CJ  Street Light Series
    80W        100W & 120W
Specifications：
Product ST57080CJ ST57100CJ ST57120CJ
Input AC100~240V
Power Consumption 80W 100W 120W
Power Factor >0.9
LED Source From Taiwan
CCT 5700K(3000K available)
CRI >70
Beam Angle 120° 65°
Luminous Flux 6100Lm 7400Lm 9185Lm
Luminance@3M 125 Lux - -
Luminance@4M - 97 Lux 120 Lux
Luminance@6M - 43 Lux 53 Lux
Operating Temperature -10~40°C
Operating Humidity 20%~90%
Weight 6500g 7200g
Dimensions 535*245*95mm 660*312*100mm
Driver Certifications CE/FCC
Made in Taiwan